Bar 7 Ranch- Producer Scott Theede (Hillman, MN) -

# 10 Masters Handicap - 13 teams

Placing

1 57.45
1 57.45
2 58.14
2 58.14
3 58.82
3 58.82

All Levels Handicap - 18 teams
Total Time Total Cattle

Placing
82.73
82.73

106.46

106.46
45.47
45.47
47.94
47.94
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10
10
9
9
9
9

20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10

Total Time Total Cattle Last Name

Powell
Theede
Theede
Theede
Bamford
Kruger

Last Name

Keltgen
Theede
Lueck
Theede
Kruger
Lueck
Bamford
Valentine

First Name
Deb
Mickey
Scott
Mickey
Tom

Brian

First Name
Tasha
Mickey
Dustin
Scott
Brian
Dustin
Tom
Stacie

Amount Won
$85.80
$85.80
$57.20
$57.20
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$118.80
$118.80
$79.20
$79.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
2

2

1

1
0.5
0.5

Points
3
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